G-43
Applications Include
�  Test Labs
�  Automotive Testing
�  Quality Control Stations
�  Profile Probes
�  High Density Applications
�  -55 to 105°C (-67 to 221°F)

37-Pin
SMTC-37MF
$22.50/pkg of 5
50-Pin
SMTC-50MF
$25/pkg of 5
Backshells Sold in Packages of 5
Available in sizes
from 9 to 50-pin!
Sub-D Type Connectors
Low Cost Crimp-Style
Type SM Series
Price No. of
Model No. Pkg.of 5 Description Contacts
SM4-9 $17.50 9
SM4-15 17.50 45°/Straight 15
SM4-25 17.50 Sub-D 25
SM4-37 17.50 Backshell 37
SM4-50 17.50 50
Price No. of
Model No. Pkg.of 5 Description Contacts
SM9-9 $15.00 9
SM9-15 15.00 90°/Straight 15
SM9-25 15.00 Sub-D 25
SM9-37 18.00 Backshell 37
SM9-50 19.00 50
Price No. of
Model No. Pkg.of 5 Description Contacts
SMT-15 $22.50 15
SMT-25S* 20.00 90°/Straight 25
SMT-25L† 25.00 Tie Open 25
SMT-37 23.00 Sub-D 37
SMT-50 23.00
Backshell
50
*Max. Cable Dia. 8.51 mm (0.335")

Connecting Hardware (Not Shown)
To Order: Specify contacts (pins & sockets), connector bodies,
backshells, connecting hardware and accessories.
Heavy Duty Precision
Crimp Tool with
Ratchet Action
Model SM-CTHD
$185
Economical Crimp Tool
Model SM-CTE $89
Versatile Insertion/Extraction Tool
Model SM-EX $6
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
SMTC-9MF $15.00 9-pin connector bodies (pkg. of 5 sets)
SMTC-15MF 17.50 15-pin connector bodies (pkg. of 5 sets)
SMTC-25MF 20.00 25-pin connector bodies (pkg. of 5 sets)
SMTC-37MF 22.50 37-pin connector bodies (pkg. of 5 sets)
SMTC-50MF 25.00 50-pin connector bodies (pkg. of 5 sets)
Sub-D Connector Bodies   (Male and Female)
* Gold-plated
Ordering Example: SMTC-CH-P + SMTC-CH-S, one package of
100 CHROMEGA® male thermocouple pins and one package of 100
CHROMEGA® female thermocouple sockets, $35 + 35 = $70
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
SM-CTHD $185.00 Heavy duty crimping tool
SM-CTE 89.00 Economical crimping tool
SM-EX 6.00 Insertion/extraction tool
Accessory Tools
Thermocouple Multipins
Low Cost Crimp-Style
For Type SM Connectors
Type SMTC Series
$35/Pkg. of
100 Pins or Sockets
Female Socket
Shown 5 Times Actual Size
Male Pin
Thermocouple
Type
Material (ANSI Symbol)
Iron/Constantan
CHROMEGA®/ALOMEGA®
Copper/Constantan
CHROMEGA®/Constantan
ALL MODELS AVAILABLE
FOR FAST DELIVERY!
G
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic